
       678.232.9398 |matt@flanaganreps.com

ASI  91240

CSR:

Sales:

ASI  45113

CSR: x 406

Sales:

ASI  61005

Sales:

LQ Sales:

ASI 79340

Sales: Sylvia Orth itsacsteam@precisionpressinc.com

ASI  75945

Imperial Headwear

Sales:

Sales: Imperial wholesale@imperialsports.com

ASI  64180

Sales: Megan Griffin mgriffin@keepsakeboxusa.com 973.816.2324 x 202

◊ Custom packaging ◊ Custom gift wrap  ◊  Custom printing  ◊

Keepsake Usa 973.816.2324 keepsakeproductusa.com

Eric info@keepsakeboxusa.com 973.816.2324 

Promote.3M.com

Flanagan and Associates
"Your Southeast Multi-line Rep Group"

Web:  FlanaganReps.com  |  Facebook:  @FlanaganMultiLineReps

3M Promotional Markets 800.328.2407

Matt Carter

PPIPromote.com/itsa_notes/

Wholesale.imperialsports.com

◊ Non-Adhesive / Custom Printed Scratch Pads ◊

877.863.6961 x 76036

ParamountHeadwear.com

Paramount 

◊ Fashion Caps ◊ Imperial Caps ◊ Camo Caps ◊ Beanies ◊

866.274.4287

Paramount Headwear 866.274.4287

weborders@paramountheadwear.com

sorth@3mpromote.com

800.305.9464Renee Bardon

Sylvia Orth 800.882.0473

rebardon@3mpromote.com

Joelle Reiter

713.666.9800 x 101

jenniferr@hirschpromo.com

Casey Seraphin caseys@hirschpromo.com

Jennifer Rodriguez

◊ Premium Brands ◊ Tech Items ◊ Drinkware ◊ Bags ◊ Coolers ◊ Custom Gift Sets ◊

713.666.9800

iTSA Note by Precision Press 877.863.6961

Cloth Promotions

Hirsch 

713.666.9800 x 118

888.776.2675 ClothPromotions.com

joelle.r@clothpromotions.com

Hirschpromo.com

◊ Opper Fiber Cleaning Cloths  ◊ Cooling Towels  ◊ Neck Gaiters  ◊ Lanyards  ◊ Pet Bandanas ◊

Brad Adolph brad.a@clothpromotions.com

CSR:

Scan QR Code for 2023 
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3M Promotions ◊

◊

◊

◊

◊

◊

Hirsch Gift ◊

◊ Blank Samples (limit 3 pieces) - EQP NET.

◊ Spec samples - $20.00 NET + Cost of item at EQP NET + Shipper number.

◊ Self Promo - Minimum 1st column quantity (LTM waived) at EQP NET +

1 setup waived.

Paramount Headwear ◊

◊

Imperial Headwear ◊

◊

◊

◊

◊

Keepsake Product USA ◊

◊

◊ Spec sample – Price varies by product requested.

Cobblestone Mills

Self-Promo on (500) 3 x 4 - 25 sheet pads with up to 4-color imprint $50.00.

Self-Promo on any catalog item / minimum quantity at EQP price.

Free random samples, must provide shipper number.  Send request to 

order@clothpromotions.com.

Free Virtuals

Call or email customer service for self-promo options and pricing.

Random samples - EQP NET.  

 Samples/Orders - Must be ordered online(paramountheadwear.com)

Free virtuals with vector art.

Samples/Orders - Musty be ordered online(wholesale.imperialsports.com)
Free virtuals with vector art.

Free Samples with shipper number.

Distributor sample kit – Please contact for more Information. 

Random samples - Free with shipper number

Free virtuals with vector art.

 iTSA Note

Self-Promo / Blankets - 20% off appropriate column pricing / 1 Free screen or 8K 

stitches.

Cloth Promotions

Free samples, must provide a shipper number.

Supplier Sample Policy


